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EICONTACLIP
INTERFACE RELAY BASES ONLY

16200.2
IRCP LW 230...240 V AC, Fused relay base
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

INPUT DATA
Rated voltage Un 230-240 V ac

Overvoltage category 1

Contamination degree 3

LED status Yes
OUTPUT DATA

Contact configuration 1CO

Rated V ac / switching V ac max 250/400V ac

AC residual current suppression Yes

CONNECTION DATA

Cross section single wire from 0.2 mm?
Cross section single wire to 2.5 mm?
Stripping length 10 mm
Torque 0.5

Connection type Screw



GENERAL DATA
Approvals
Fuse holder
IP class
Operating temperature from

Operating temperature to

DIMENSIONS & MATERIALS
Width
Length
Height TS 35/ 7.5 with base

Flammability class

ADDITIONAL DATA
Tariff code
Country of origin
Weight

Pack size

CE
Yes
IP20
-40 °C

70 °C

6.2 mm
94.3 mm
90.7 mm

UL94-v2

85369010
IT
279
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